
 2023 Fantasy Stables

Stable Name Horse YOF

Purchase 

Price

Return on 

Investment

Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

156 Winner Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Bythemissal $12,950

It's Academic $64,622

Testoffaith $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $80,812

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $77,572

A1 Stable Bang Bang Bang 2021 $45,000 0.00% $0

Luther Brothers 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Bella Bellini $70,487

Testoffaith $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $86,677

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

A 2 Stable Racing Spirit 2021 $45,000 0.00% $0

Gulf Moon 2021 $22,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

McSeaside $78,800

Racing Rampage $31,750

It's Academic $64,622

Total Stable Earnings to Date $188,122

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $188,122

Aart's Racing Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Fortune Hunter 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Sea Silk $0

Charlie May $73,500

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $165,250

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $165,250

Aba Daba Doo Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Volume Eight $0

It's Academic $64,622

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Act Fast $29,275

Total Stable Earnings to Date $97,137

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $93,897

Abbie 1 Sharksbythesea 2021 $40,000 0.00% $0

Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Volume Eight $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $212,413

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $158,800
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Stable Name Horse YOF

Purchase 

Price

Return on 

Investment

Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

AllanB News Cycle 2021 $30,000 0.00% $0

Midwind Beach Boy 2021 $25,000 0.00% $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Bythemissal $12,950

McSeaside $78,800

Racing Rampage $31,750

Total Stable Earnings to Date $177,113

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $123,500

Al B Tross Gabby's Treasure 2021 not sold at public auction $0

Luther Brothers 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Testoffaith $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Volume Eight $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $73,727

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $0

All Tuckered Out Unbridled Fury 2021 $11,000 0.00% $0

Tails Never Fails 2021 $9,000 0.00% $0

Tattoo Artist $38,000

Bella Bellini $70,487

Testoffaith $0

Volume Eight $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $108,487

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $0

Apex Stable Sedona Hill 2021 $24,000 0.00% $0

Venice Blue Chip 2021 $22,000 4.36% $960

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

McSeaside $78,800

Volume Eight $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $163,197

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $92,710

Armentrout Stables Hi Ho Silver 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Iam Independent 2021 $37,000 0.00% $0

Black Magic $5,840

Bythemissal $12,950

Testoffaith $0

Rumble Strips $59,057

Total Stable Earnings to Date $77,847

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $77,847

Aspen Leaf Stable Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Flyin Bullets 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Charlie May $73,500

It's Academic $64,622

Sea Silk $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $151,072

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $151,072

Page 2 of 25 7/10/2023



 2023 Fantasy Stables

Stable Name Horse YOF

Purchase 
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Return on 

Investment

Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

B.D.E. Stable Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Volume Eight $0

Backstreet Shadow $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $16,190

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Banjo Boy What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Savory Truffle 2021 $90,000 0.00% $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Testoffaith $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $86,677

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Barbab Outer Banks 2021 $50,000 0.00% $0

Downbythedanceclub 2021 $55,000 0.00% $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Testoffaith $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Volume Eight $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $66,563

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Barpon What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Fortune Hunter 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Volume Eight $0

McSeaside $78,800

Racing Rampage $31,750

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $123,500

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $123,500

Beaver Lake Stable Bang Bang Bang 2021 $45,000 0.00% $0

Midnight Daydream 2021 $22,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

Sea Silk $0

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $156,937

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $86,450

Betty Boop Stables Lucky Tom 2021 $32,000 0.00% $0

Volana (was Idas First Dance) 2021 $170,000 0.00% $0

Lockbox $0

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

Rock Me Cristal $14,150

Seeing Eye Single $1,410

Total Stable Earnings to Date $56,060

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $56,060
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Stable Name Horse YOF
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Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Big A'l's Stable Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Gypsy Hill 2021 $25,000 0.00% $0

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

McSeaside $78,800

Bythemissal $12,950

Rose Run Yolanda $69,750

Total Stable Earnings to Date $202,000

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $202,000

Big Bear Stables Believe It Sea It 2021 $160,000 0.75% $1,200

Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Sea Silk $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Pleaseletmeknow $44,182

Testoffaith $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $98,995

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $1,200

Big Rik Stables What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

E‐Pass 2021 $52,000 0.00% $0

Volume Eight $0

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Testoffaith $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $20,790

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $20,790

Big Shot Stables Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Volume Eight $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Bella Bellina $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $137,050

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Binkdog Stables Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Believe It Sea It 2021 $160,000 0.75% $1,200

Bythemissal $12,950

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Volume Eight $0

Testoffaith $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $67,763

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $14,150

Blame It On The Boots Outerbanks 2021 $50,000 0.00% $0

Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Charlie May $73,500

Fear of Sports $35,650

Rose Run Yanae $69,750

Total Stable Earnings to Date $191,850

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $191,850
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Stable Name Horse YOF

Purchase 

Price

Return on 

Investment

Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Blaschak Law Denial 2021 $73,000 0.00% $0

Paddiesbythesea 2021 $115,000 0.00% $0

Rumble Strips $59,057

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

Rose Run Yanae $69,750

Total Stable Earnings to Date $212,244

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $141,757

Blazin Saddles Seasideescpe 2021 $75,000 0.00% $0

Naughty Tom 2021 $26,000 0.00% $0

Black Magic $5,840

Toes In The Water $21,560

Bamboo $16,625

Blue Ivy $29,112

Total Stable Earnings to Date $73,137

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $44,025

Boom Town Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Volume Eight $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $86,677

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Boone 5 Stable Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Paddiesbythesea 2021 $115,000 0.00% $0

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Jet Hill $63,900

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Volume Eight $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $197,513

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $143,900

Bro Tater's Racers Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Behest 2021 $200,000 0.00% $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Bugaboo Lou $6,251

Bella Bellini $70,487

Volume Eight $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $130,351

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $0

Buckeye Warden Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Behest 2021 $200,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Sea Silk $0

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Refined $124,613

Total Stable Earnings to Date $145,403

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $145,403
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Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Buzzard's Roost Luther Brothers 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Hellabalou $36,800

Bythemissal $12,950

Volume Eight $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Total Stable Earnings to Date $103,363

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Cavalier Stables Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Odds On Shaggy $40,090

Cape Cod Hanover $0

Act Fast $29,275

Amazing Dream N $19,193

Total Stable Earnings to Date $88,558

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $69,365

Centerline Sea of Dreams 2021 $85,000 0.00% $0

Estrella Hanover 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Charlie May $73,500

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Sea Silk $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $140,063

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $86,450

Champagne Taste on a Beer Budget Luther Brothers 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Act Fast $29,275

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $125,465

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $122,225

Chief 49 Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Behest 2021 $200,000 0.00% $0

It's Academic $64,622

Rumble Strips $59,057

Bythemissal $12,950

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $215,429

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $215,429

Cool Soda Racing Believe It Sea It 2021 $160,000 0.75% $1,200

Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $213,450

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $213,450
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Stable Name Horse YOF
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Return on 
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Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Coubier Racing Venice Blue Chip 2021 $22,000 4.36% $960

Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

McSeaside $78,800

Jet Hill $63,900

Total Stable Earnings to Date $227,097

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $156,610

Cromwell Stable Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Pink Memories 2021 $105,000 0.00% $0

Testoffaith $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

It's Academic $64,622

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Total Stable Earnings to Date $138,349

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $64,622

C. Santa Stables Swanstead 2021 $25,000 21.88% $5,470

Dancing On Glass 2021 $50,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Volume Eight $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Testoffaith $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $88,907

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $18,420

CSM What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Beams OF The Sun  2021 $37,000 3.24% $1,200

Bythemissal $12,950

Act Fast $29,275

Treacherousdragon $53,613

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $175,838

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $122,225

CS Stars Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Testoffaith $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $86,677

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Curly Maple Behest 2021 $200,000 0.00% $0

Flyin Bullets 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Bythemissal $12,950

Fourever Boy $98,235

Bugaboo Lou $6,251

Total Stable Earnings to Date $171,049

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950
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Stable Name Horse YOF

Purchase 

Price

Return on 

Investment

Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Dellaroussshhh Stable Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Magestic Seas 2121 $110,000 0.00% $0

Testoffaith $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $86,677

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Diodotto Stables LLC Sea Of Dreams 2021 $85,000 0.00% $0

Estrella Hanover 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Allyway Hanover $3,240

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Bella Bellini $70,487

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $200,840

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $73,500

Dixon Stables Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Sea Silk $0

Paddiesbythesea 2021 $115,000 0.00% $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Total Stable Earnings to Date $66,563

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Downthestretch Hi Ho Silver 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Coach Rouse 2021 $58,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

McSeaside $78,800

Bella Bellini $70,487

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Total Stable Earnings to Date $165,477

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $91,750

Ecurie Zombie Hoof Uncle Winner 2021 $31,000 0.00% $0

Butter N Syrup 2021 $38,000 0.00% $0

Testoffaith $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Charlie May $73,500

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $156,937

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $86,450

E. G. Stables Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Tidal Wave 2021 $70,000 0.00% $0

Longshot $34,700

Sea Silk $0

Act Fast $29,275

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $76,925

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $76,925
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Investment

Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Equidyne Stables Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Hot Shave 2021 $51,000 0.00% $0

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Rumble Strips $59,057

Charlie May $73,500

Grace Hill $163,350

Total Stable Earnings to Date $303,747

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $140,397

Ernies Equines Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Deville Hill (was Oh Hill Yes) 2021 $37,000 0.00% $0

Cape Cod Hanover $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Act Fast $29,275

Longshot $34,700

Total Stable Earnings to Date $76,925

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $76,925

Fire Sale Racing Stable Tidal Wave 2021 $70,000 0.00% $0

Tobys Gavel 2021 $55,000 0.00% $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

Bella Bellini $70,487

Testoffaith $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $114,227

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $40,500

Fits The Bill Bang Bang Bang 2021 $45,000 0.00% $0

Luther Brothers 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Act Fast $29,275

Allywag Hanover $3,240

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $191,315

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $188,075

Flying K Stable Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Believe It Sea It 2021 $160,000 0.75% $1,200

Volume Eight $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $158,137

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $87,650

Flyin Lion Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Volume Eight $0

Black Magic $5,840

Total Stable Earnings to Date $13,680

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $13,680
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Stable Name Horse YOF
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Price

Return on 

Investment

Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Frattina St. Standardbreds Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Kings Country $6,050

Patrikthepiranha A $17,610

Swinging Senorita $32,000

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $68,610

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $44,950

Freaks Racing Venice Blue Chip 2021 $22,000 4.36% $960

Midwind Beach Boy 2021 $25,000 0.00% $0

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Fear of Sports $35,650

Volume Eight $0

Talent Scout $34,345

Total Stable Earnings to Date $150,955

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $116,610

Frog Lady Volana (was Idas First Dance) 2021 $170,000 0.00% $0

Seaside Sailing 2021 $50,000 0.00% $0

Seaside Relief 2021 $50,000 0.69% $347

Cherola 2021 $57,000 0.00% $0

Sea Silk $0

Paddiesbythesea 2021 $115,000 0.00% $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $347

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $347

Gabe's Racers Seasidescpe 2021 $75,000 0.00% $0

Zuma Beach 2021 $90,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Charlie May $73,500

Act Fast $29,275

Cruise Alert $50,150

Total Stable Earnings to Date $165,875

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $165,875

Georgia Harness Racing Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Globallyattractive 2021 $70,000 0.00% $0

Rose Run Yanae $69,750

McSeaside $78,800

Jet Hill $63,900

Act Fast $29,275

Total Stable Earnings to Date $241,725

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $241,725

Good For You Outer Banks 2021 $50,000 0.00% $0

Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

McSeaside $78,800

Bella Bellini $70,487

Testoffaith $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $162,237

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $91,750
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Stable Name Horse YOF

Purchase 

Price

Return on 

Investment

Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Grain Dealer Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Volana (was Idas First Dance) 2021 $170,000 0.00% $0

Paddiesbythesea 2021 $115,000 0.00% $0

Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Pink Memories 2021 $105,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $12,950

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Grayson's Stables Bang Bang Bang 2021 $45,000 0.00% $0

All About Allie 2021 $42,000 1.94% $815

Smoking Jet $63,020

Bythemissal $12,950

Let It Ride N $37,920

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $188,205

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $150,285

Guts Racing Stable Behest 2021 $200,000 0.00% $0

Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Volume Eight $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Total Stable Earnings to Date $127,340

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $0

Hilary Happy Horse Stable Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

What A Dandy 2021 $20,000 0.00% $0

Sea Silk $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Grace Hill $163,350

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Total Stable Earnings to Date $224,803

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $7,840

Homegirlvan Atacman 2021 $75,000 0.00% $0

Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Volume Eight $0

McSeaside $78,800

Bythemissal $12,950

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $132,250

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $132,250

Home of the Winners Seasideescpe 2021 $75,000 0.00% $0

Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

Testoffaith $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Total Stable Earnings to Date $86,677

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950
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 2023 Fantasy Stables

Stable Name Horse YOF

Purchase 

Price

Return on 

Investment

Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Honfresh Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Tidal Wave 2021 $70,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Testoffaith $0

Sea Silk $0

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $86,450

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $86,450

Ho's House Hi Ho Silver 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Fear The Madness 2021 $50,000 0.00% $0

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Amigo Volo $21,240

John Dutton $42,141

Bugaboo Lou $6,251

Total Stable Earnings to Date $77,472

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $49,981

Hot Mess Stable Nine One Oh Six 2021 $40,000 0.00% $0

Nakedatthebar 2021 $38,000 0.00% $0

Doc's Boo Boo $45,850

Barry's Barries $17,000

Charlie May $73,500

Gold Digger King $39,150

Total Stable Earnings to Date $175,500

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $175,500

IPA Again Denial 2021 $73,000 $0

Paddiesbythesea 2021 $115,000 $0

McSeaside $78,800

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

Bythemissal $12,950

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Total Stable Earnings to Date $212,250

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $212,250

Initwowinit Sea of Dreams 2021 $85,000 $0

Flyin Bullets 2021 $150,000 $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

When Dovescry $0

Refined $124,613

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Total Stable Earnings to Date $198,340

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $124,613

JEAG Racing Stable Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Sedona Hill 2021 $24,000 0.00% $0

It's Academic $64,622

Charlie May $73,500

Bythemissal $12,950

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Total Stable Earnings to Date $231,072

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $231,072
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 2023 Fantasy Stables

Stable Name Horse YOF

Purchase 

Price

Return on 

Investment

Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

JOD5413 Leaving A Legend 2021 $39,000 0.00% $0

Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Charlie May $73,500

Hellabalou $36,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $176,863

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $86,450

Jet Life Stadium Stables Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Hot Shave 2021 $51,000 0.00% $0

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

McSeaside $78,800

Rumble Strips $59,057

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Total Stable Earnings to Date $258,357

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $258,357

J & M Stables Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

McSeaside $78,800

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Rumble Strips $59,057

Total Stable Earnings to Date $230,807

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $230,807

Joltman Ukraine 2021 $67,000 0.00% $0

Luther Brothers 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Tattoo Artist $38,000

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

McSeaside $78,800

Nocrynintheuber 2021 $70,000 0.00% $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $196,800

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $158,800

Khaela's Stable What an Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Heartofthesea 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Act Fast $29,275

Bythemissal $12,950

It's Academic $64,622

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $185,647

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $185,647

Lacy's Racing Equine Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Fortune Hunter 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Funatthebeach N $8,510

Night Hawk $14,650

Tattoo Artist $38,000

Volume Eight $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $61,160

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $0
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 2023 Fantasy Stables
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Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Lazy Hank Stables Deville Hill (was Oh Hill Yes) 2021 $37,000 0.00% $0

Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Gabbys C Note $7,840

It's Academic $64,622

Bythemissal $12,950

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $158,912

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $158,912

LDM 10 Dog Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Possibility (was She Used Tobe Mine) 2021 $95,000 0.00% $0

Tady Hill 2021 $65,000 0.00% $0

Zuma Beach 2021 $90,000 0.00% $0

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $20,790

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $20,790

Lokei Dragons R Fearless 2021 Not sold at public auction $0

Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

It's Academic $64,622

McSeaside $78,800

Jet Hill $63,900

Total Stable Earnings to Date $220,272

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $220,272

Lone Maple Stables Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Act Fast $29,275

Odds On Shaggy $40,090

Sea Silk $0

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $109,865

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $109,865

Lou Lou Stable Calypso Pearl 2021 Not sold at public auction $0

Who Dey Nation 2021 Not sold at public auction $0

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Testoffaith $0

McSeaside $78,800

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $160,140

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $160,140

Love The Jug Luther Brothers 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Volume Eight $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Testoffaith $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $83,437

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Page 14 of 25 7/10/2023



 2023 Fantasy Stables

Stable Name Horse YOF
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Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Mama T's Fortune Hunter 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Charlie May $73,500

Act Fast $29,275

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $194,525

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $194,525

Mary Lou's Picks Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Testoffaith $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Sea Silk $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $83,437

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

MATSU Farms Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Behest 2021 $200,000 0.00% $0

Tattoo Artist $38,000

It's Academic $64,622

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Sea Silk $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $110,462

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $72,462

MBM Stable Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

McSeaside $78,800

Act Fast $29,275

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Total Stable Earnings to Date $201,025

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $201,025

MioZio Stable Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Cashin' Checks 2021 $60,000 0.00% $0

Lovedbythemasses $1,552

Volume Eight $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Total Stable Earnings to Date $68,115

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Money Grab Tour Stable What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Money 2021 $55,000 0.00% $0

Rumble Strips $59,057

Bythemissal $12,950

Fourever Boy $98,235

Racing Rampage $31,750

Total Stable Earnings to Date $201,992

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $103,757
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Moondog's Stable Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $210,550

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $86,450

Moonwoman's Stable Believe It Sea It 2021 $160,000 0.75% $1,200

Behest 2021 $200,000 0.00% $0

Tattoo Artist $38,000

Testoffaith $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

It's Academic $64,622

Total Stable Earnings to Date $107,062

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $65,822

Mr Racetrack 22 Believe It Sea It 2021 $160,000 0.75% $1,200

What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Bella Bellini $70,487

Total Stable Earnings to Date $141,490

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $14,150

No Need To Call It Believe It Sea It 2021 $160,000 0.75% $1,200

Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

It's Academic $64,622

McSeaside $78,800

Downrightdelicious $21,000

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $178,572

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $178,572

Oberlynn Stable Hi Ho Silver 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Amazing Face 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Sea Silk $0

Bythemissal $12,950

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $99,590

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $99,590

Ohio Jim Howaboutayankee 2021 $30,000 0.00% $0

Grand Dancer 2021 $25,000 0.00% $0

Rose Run Zion 2021 $29,000 0.00% $0

High On The Hill 2021 $33,000 0.00% $0

My My Yankee 2021 $37,000 0.00% $0

High Laughter 2021 $37,000 0.00% $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $0

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $0
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Stable Earnings 
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Osage Orange Believe It Sea It 2021 $160,000 0.75% $1,200

Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

Bythemissal $12,950

Black Magic $5,840

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $139,290

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $139,290

OTOW Hi Ho Silver 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Beach Cruiser 2021 $70,000 0.00% $0

Leonidas A $39,640

Bythemissal $12,950

Testoffaith $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Total Stable Earnings to Date $106,203

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Owen Colten Stables Hi Ho Silver 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Nocrynintheuber 2021 $70,000 0.00% $0

Longshot $34,700

Bythemissal $12,950

Jet Hill $63,900

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $190,350

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $190,350

Pacing For Speed Sea of Dreams 2021 $85,000 0.00% $0

Tobys Gavel 2021 $55,000 0.00% $0

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Sling Shock $16,750

The Real Way $13,288

Bell I No $25,440

Total Stable Earnings to Date $63,318

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $37,878

Party Marty Stable Thread The Needle 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Paddiesbythesea 2021 $115,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Treacherousdragon $53,613

It's Academic $64,622

Hellabalou $36,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $167,985

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $77,572

Penni'e Ponies Dragons R Fearless 2021 Not sold at public auction $0

Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

It's Academic $64,622

Racing Rampage $31,750

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $182,822

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $182,822
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Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Penny 1 Sharksbythesea 2021 $40,000 0.00% $0

Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Volume Eight $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Testoffaith $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $133,613

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $80,000

PM Stable Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Sea Silk $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Amazing Dream N $19,193

Total Stable Earnings to Date $85,756

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Polynesian Ponies What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Testoffaith $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Bythemissal $12,950

Rumble Strips $59,057

Total Stable Earnings to Date $75,247

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $72,007

Ponderosa Stables Calypso Pearl 2021 Not sold at public auction $0

Luther Brothers 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Testoffaith $0

When Dovescry $0

It's Academic $64,622

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $77,572

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $77,572

Prestige Racing Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Testoffaith $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Total Stable Earnings to Date $69,803

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Princess Vivian Thread The Needle 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

It's Academic $64,622

Rose Run Yanae $69,750

Racing Rampage $31,750

Fear of Sports $35,650

Total Stable Earnings to Date $201,772

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $201,772
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Punk And Ben Stable Flyin Bullets 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Fortune Hunter 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Leonidas A $39,640

Gia's Surreal $22,730

Hillexotic $100,671

Rose Run Yanae $69,750

Total Stable Earnings to Date $232,791

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $69,750

Q's Stable John's Shadow 2021 Not sold at public auction $0

FondSea ‐ was Fond Of The Sea 2021 $28,000 0.00% $0

Bernie $47,400

Blue Ivy $29,112

Jet Hill $63,900

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $219,212

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $142,700

RDC Racing Stables Believe It Sea It 2021 $160,000 0.75% $1,200

Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

McSeaside $78,800

Bythemissal $12,950

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Total Stable Earnings to Date $243,437

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $172,950

Real McCoy Racing Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Gulf Shores $0

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Sea Silk $0

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $81,340

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $81,340

Ridge Stables Gypsy Hill 2021 $25,000 0.00% $0

Purplepeopleater 2021 $26,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

It's Academic $64,622

Racing Rampage $31,750

Rumble Strips $59,057

Total Stable Earnings to Date $168,379

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $168,379

Rob Ohio Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Funatthebeach N $8,510

Tattoo Artist $38,000

Surfside Beach $11,920

Total Stable Earnings to Date $71,380

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $24,870
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Rocket Horse Racing Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Seaside Delight 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Amazing Dream N $19,193

Downrightdelicious $21,000

Hellabalou $36,800

This Is The Plan $62,085

Total Stable Earnings to Date $139,078

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $21,000

Rocking Chair Ranch Gone Coastal 2021 $57,000 0.00% $0

Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

Captain Cowgirl $23,800

Fear Of Sports $35,650

McSeaside $78,800

Sweet Treasure $15,450

Total Stable Earnings to Date $153,700

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $114,450

Roller Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Seaside Delight 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Volume Eight $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Testoffaith $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $73,727

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $0

Roy's Racing Stable Seaside Delight 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Chat With Chewie 2021 $37,000 0.00% $0

Charlie May $73,500

Bythemissal $12,950

This Is The Plan $62,085

Tattoo Artist $38,000

Total Stable Earnings to Date $186,535

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $86,450

Scoutie's Bunch Thread The Needle 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Jujubee $2,400

Bythemissal $12,950

Testoffaith $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $85,837

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Sea You In September Volana (was Idas First Dance) 2021 $170,000 0.00% $0

Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

McSeaside $78,800

It's Academic $64,622

Total Stable Earnings to Date $196,872

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $196,872
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Sharon's Wishes Hi Ho Silver 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Coach Rouse 2021 $58,000 0.00% $0

Bang Bang Bang 2021 $45,000 0.00% $0

Nine One Oh Six 2021 $40,000 0.00% $0

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $92,950

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $92,950

Stone Stable Racing Spirit 2021 $45,000 0.00% $0

Luther Brothers 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

McSeaside $78,800

Racing Rampage $31,750

Sea Silk $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $123,500

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $123,500

Sue Pon Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Volume Eight $0

McSeaside $78,800

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $132,250

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $132,250

Sugar Lang Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Testoffaith $0

Drama Act $57,840

This is The Plan $62,085

Total Stable Earnings to Date $132,875

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

SW Horsey Stables Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Coastal $11,880

Racing Rampage $31,750

Bythemissal $12,950

Cape Cod Hanover $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $56,580

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $56,580

Tack It On Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Testoffaith $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Bythemissal $12,950

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $89,690

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $86,450
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 2023 Fantasy Stables

Stable Name Horse YOF

Purchase 

Price

Return on 

Investment

Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

Take A Shot Stable Bettor Sea 2021 $41,000 11.78% $4,830

High N Dry 2021 $36,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

Grace Hill $163,350

Volume Eight $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $251,617

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $17,780

Tigers 1901 Denial 2021 $73,000 0.00% $0

Nakedatthebar 2021 $38,000 0.00% $0

JK Victory $21,102

Allywag Hanover $3,240

This Is The Plan $62,085

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $99,377

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Turkey Trotter Stable Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Dragons Better 2021 $22,000 0.00% $0

Volume Eight $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $86,677

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $12,950

Twin Pines Dragons R Fearless 2021 Not sold at public auction $0

Twenty Five 2021 $150,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

It's Academic $64,622

McSeaside $78,800

Racing Rampage $31,750

Total Stable Earnings to Date $188,122

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $188,122

Versa Star Stable Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

Seasideescpe 2021 $75,000 0.00% $0

Volume Eight $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Hellabalou $36,800

Amazing Dream N $19,193

Total Stable Earnings to Date $126,480

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $0

Violet Joy Zuma Beach 2021 $90,000 0.00% $0

Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Charlie May $73,500

Doc's Boo Boo $45,850

Total Stable Earnings to Date $185,913

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $132,300

Page 22 of 25 7/10/2023



 2023 Fantasy Stables

Stable Name Horse YOF

Purchase 
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Stable Earnings 

(through 6/30/23

VIP Ohio Believe It Sea It 2021 $160,000 0.75% $1,200

What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Funatthebeach N $8,510

McSeaside $78,800

Surfside Beach $11,920

Total Stable Earnings to Date $113,380

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $104,870

VIP Teresa Believe It Sea It 2021 $160,000 0.75% $1,200

Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Funatthebeach N $8,510

McSeaside $78,800

Surfside Beach $11,920

Total Stable Earnings to Date $113,380

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $104,870

Vonhayes Inc Sea of Dreams 2021 $85,000 0.00% $0

Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Testoffaith $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Charlie May $73,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $89,690

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $86,450

Wacker Doodle Stable Calypso Pearl 2021 Not sold at public auction $0

Volana (was Idas First Dance) 2021 $170,000 0.00% $0

Testoffaith $0

Grace Hill $163,350

Rose Run Yolanda $80,000

Tattoo Artist $38,000

Total Stable Earnings to Date $281,350

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $80,000

Walker Doodle Stable Bazillian Bucks 2021 $50,000 0.00% $0

Behest 2021 $200,000 0.00% $0

Teacherousdragon $53,613

Testoffaith $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Refined $124,613

Total Stable Earnings to Date $181,466

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $124,613

Wally Gotor Stables Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Behest 2021 $200,000 0.00% $0

Treacherousdragon $53,613

Fourever Boy $98,235

Volume Eight $0

Tattoo Artist $38,000

Total Stable Earnings to Date $189,848

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $0
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Watson Brothers Racing Sula Hanover 2021 $250,000 0.00% $0

Behest 2021 $200,000 0.00% $0

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

Gabbys C Note $7,840

Bella Bellini $70,487

Volume Eight $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $118,827

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $48,340

WCDC 300 Rip Tide 2021 $100,000 0.00% $0

Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

Allywag Hanover $3,240

Testoffaith $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Volume Eight $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $73,727

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $0

Weez Racing Sea of Dreams 2021 $85,000 0.00% $0

Hi Ho Silver 2021 $80,000 0.00% $0

Bythemissal $12,950

Sea Silk $0

Rumble Strips $59,057

McSeaside $78,800

Total Stable Earnings to Date $150,807

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $150,807

Wonderland Racing Uncle Jim 2021 $37,000 0.00% $0

Cowboy By The Sea 2021 $127,000 0.00% $0

Refined $124,613

Jujubee $2,400

Charlie May $73,500

Just Divine $0

Total Stable Earnings to Date $200,513

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $198,113

WW Racing Sea Glass 2021 $420,000 0.00% $0

Volander 2021 Not sold at public auction $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

Volume Eight $0

Rose Ron Yolanda $80,000

Total Stable Earnings to Date $163,437

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $92,950

Yogi's Pacin' At Twelve Magestic Seas 2021 $110,000 0.00% $0

What An Ocean View 2021 $120,000 0.00% $0

Bella Bellini $70,487

Bythemissal $12,950

Sea Silk $0

Rockmelikeyameanit $40,500

Total Stable Earnings to Date $123,937

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $53,450
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You Thrill Me Behest 2021 $200,000 0.00% $0

Up The Thrill 2021 $18,000 0.00% $0

Volume Eight $0

Funatthebeach N $8,510

Act Fast $29,275

Bythemissal $12,950

Total Stable Earnings to Date $50,735

Total Ohio Sired Earnings $42,225
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